
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Santa Clara  303  295  300       898  +34 
1  2  2   Hawaii 299  301  300       900  +36 
7  3  3   UC - Riverside 313  306  303       922  +58 
8  4  4   CSU Fullerton 314  306  305       925  +61 

T5  5  5   Wyoming 312  309  306       927  +63 
T5  7  6   Utah Valley  312  315  310       937  +73 
4  6  7   Montana 310  312  316       938  +74 
3  8  8   CSU - Northridge 309  324  316       949  +85 

11  9  9   Southern Utah  324  312  316       952  +88 
T9  10  10   CSU - Bakersfield 316  331  318       965  +101 
T9  11  11   UT Arlington 316  332  323       971  +107 
12  12  12   North Dakota 338  336  324       998  +134 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T6 1   Kristin Le  Santa Clara  77   73  69       219  +3   
T3 2   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  75   74  72       221  +5   
T3 3   Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong  Southern Utah  75   74  74       223  +7   
2 4   Emma Lower  Hawaii  71   76  77       224  +8   

T10 T5   Erin Sargent  Wyoming  79   73  73       225  +9   
T3 T5   Gabrielle Gibson  Wyoming  73   76  76       225  +9   
T10 T5   Jakeishya Le  UC - Riverside  79   73  73       225  +9   
T10 T8   Pauline Welker  CSU Fullerton  80   72  75       227  +11   
T8 T8   Kyleigh Moreno  Santa Clara  74   77  76       227  +11   
1 T8   Marni Murez  Santa Clara  73   71  83       227  +11   

T6 11   Elsa Lundquist  CSU Fullerton  75   75  78       228  +12   
T8 12   Hailey Hoagland  Montana  74   77  79       230  +14   
T13 T13   Ariel Lee  CSU - Bakersfield  77   76  78       231  +15   
T17 T13   Lou Daniella Uy *  CSU Fullerton  76   78  77       231  +15   
T13 T13   Sahara Washington  Hawaii  75   78  78       231  +15   
T25 T13   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  82   76  73       231  +15   
T13 T17   Chloe Wong  Santa Clara  79   74  79       232  +16   
22 T17   Julia Sander  UC - Riverside  74   82  76       232  +16   

T19 T19   Ana Margarita Raga  Utah Valley  79   76  78       233  +17   
T25 T19   Hana Furuichi  UC - Riverside  78   80  75       233  +17   
T33 T21   Brittany Farrell  CSU Fullerton  81   79  74       234  +18   
T19 T21   Kari Opatz  Montana  78   77  79       234  +18   
T17 T21   Alice Duan  CSU - Northridge  75   79  80       234  +18   
T23 T24   Carly Dehlin  Utah Valley  77   80  78       235  +19   
T19 T24   Shenna DeLeon  CSU - Northridge  78   77  80       235  +19   
T43 26   Kayla Yn  CSU - Northridge  76   86  74       236  +20   
T33 T27   Justine Lauer  Utah Valley  80   80  77       237  +21   
T33 T27   Isabella Lesa  Utah Valley  78   82  77       237  +21   
T41 T29   Megan Knadler  Wyoming  79   82  77       238  +22   
T33 T29   Courtney Sharkey  CSU Fullerton  80   80  78       238  +22   
T25 T29   Serena Chon  UC - Riverside  82   76  80       238  +22   
T47 T32   Caitlyn Skavdahl *  Wyoming  80   83  76       239  +23   
T33 T32   Hannah Facchini  UC - Riverside  83   77  79       239  +23   
T29 T32   Sarah Hankins  Wyoming  81   78  80       239  +23   
T43 T35   Britney Sok  CSU Fullerton  79   83  78       240  +24   
T29 T35   Kyla Smith  Southern Utah  85   74  81       240  +24   
T51 T35   Macey Mills  CSU - Bakersfield  77   87  76       240  +24   
T51 T35   Sarah Busey  Santa Clara  84   80  76       240  +24   
55 T39   Ava Schwienteck  UT Arlington  77   88  76       241  +25   

T13 T39   Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii  78   75  88       241  +25   
T33 T39   Jenna Janu  North Dakota  79   81  81       241  +25   
T47 T39   Baylee Barckley  Montana  82   81  78       241  +25   
T33 T43   Tori Peers  CSU - Bakersfield  76   84  82       242  +26   
T29 T43   Kayla Kwong *  UC - Riverside  78   81  83       242  +26   

T23 T45   Keila Baladad  Utah Valley  78   79  86       243  +27 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T45   Rachel Phillips  UT Arlington  79   79  85       243  +27   
T56 T45   Hailey White *  UC - Riverside  85   81  77       243  +27   
T41 T45   Nicole Jones  Southern Utah  83   78  82       243  +27   
T47 49   Ashlyn Guggisberg  North Dakota  81   82  81       244  +28   
T47 T50   Michelle Duan  CSU - Northridge  80   83  82       245  +29   
T29 T50   Caylyn Villatora  Montana  76   83  86       245  +29   
T51 T52   Katie Wills *  Southern Utah  81   83  82       246  +30   
T43 T52   Krista Twet *  UC - Riverside  83   79  84       246  +30   
T56 T52   Teigan Avery  Montana  89   77  80       246  +30   
T33 55   Grace Fitzgerald *  Santa Clara  82   78  87       247  +31   
T60 T56   Allison Wade  UT Arlington  83   86  79       248  +32   
T51 T56   Loren Skibba *  Northern Arizona  80   84  84       248  +32   
T58 T58   Lindsay Aleman  Southern Utah  81   86  82       249  +33   
T58 T58   Kaylee Knadler  Wyoming  85   82  82       249  +33   
T60 60   Emma Reyes *  Northern Arizona  89   80  82       251  +35   
T66 61   Miranda Reyes  Southern Utah  85   88  79       252  +36   
T64 T62   Kate Tran  UT Arlington  89   82  83       254  +38   
T43 T62   Madigan Murray  UT Arlington  77   85  92       254  +38   
T62 64   Julia Stewart  CSU - Bakersfield  86   84  85       255  +39   
T66 T65   Jordan Remley *  Wyoming  85   88  83       256  +40   
T64 T65   Launa Wilson *  Southern Utah  85   86  85       256  +40   
70 67   Deedra Dollesin  CSU - Bakersfield  88   87  82       257  +41   
71 68   Sydney Garber *  UT Arlington  91   85  82       258  +42   

T66 T69   Brianna Steger  CSU - Northridge  88   85  86       259  +43   
T66 T69   Hanna Peterson  North Dakota  88   85  86       259  +43   
T73 T71   Haily Abel  North Dakota  90   91  79       260  +44   
T62 T71   Ashley Phelps *  CSU - Northridge  84   86  90       260  +44   
72 73   Ally Rogers  North Dakota  91   88  83       262  +46   

T73 74   Vanessa Giampaoli *  Santa Clara  91   90  85       266  +50   
75 75   Taylor Bandley *  Southern Utah  84   98  88       270  +54   
76 -    Savanah Cooper *  CSU - Northridge  W  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Santa Clara 303 295 300 898

1 Kristin Le (3) 77 73 69 219

T8 Kyleigh Moreno (1) 74 77 76 227

T8 Marni Murez (5) 73 71 83 227

T17 Chloe Wong (2) 79 74 79 232

T35 Sarah Busey (4) 84 80 76 240

2 Hawaii 299 301 300 900

2 Kaci Masuda (1) 75 74 72 221

4 Emma Lower (5) 71 76 77 224

T13 Megan Ratcliffe (2) 82 76 73 231

T13 Sahara Washington (3) 75 78 78 231

T39 Tyra Tonkham (4) 78 75 88 241

3 UC - Riverside 313 306 303 922

T5 Jakeishya Le (3) 79 73 73 225

T17 Julia Sander (5) 74 82 76 232

T19 Hana Furuichi (4) 78 80 75 233

T29 Serena Chon (1) 82 76 80 238

T32 Hannah Facchini (2) 83 77 79 239

4 CSU Fullerton 314 306 305 925

T8 Pauline Welker (2) 80 72 75 227

11 Elsa Lundquist (1) 75 75 78 228

T21 Brittany Farrell (3) 81 79 74 234

T29 Courtney Sharkey (5) 80 80 78 238

T35 Britney Sok (4) 79 83 78 240

5 Wyoming 312 309 306 927

T5 Gabrielle Gibson (1) 73 76 76 225

T5 Erin Sargent (3) 79 73 73 225

T29 Megan Knadler (5) 79 82 77 238

T32 Sarah Hankins (2) 81 78 80 239

T58 Kaylee Knadler (4) 85 82 82 249

6 Utah Valley 312 315 310 937

T19 Ana Margarita Raga (3) 79 76 78 233

T24 Carly Dehlin (1) 77 80 78 235

T27 Justine Lauer (2) 80 80 77 237

T27 Isabella Lesa (5) 78 82 77 237

T45 Keila Baladad (4) 78 79 86 243

7 Montana 310 312 316 938

12 Hailey Hoagland (3) 74 77 79 230

T21 Kari Opatz (2) 78 77 79 234

T39 Baylee Barckley (1) 82 81 78 241

T50 Caylyn Villatora (5) 76 83 86 245

T52 Teigan Avery (4) 89 77 80 246
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 CSU - Northridge 309 324 316 949

T21 Alice Duan (1) 75 79 80 234

T24 Shenna DeLeon (3) 78 77 80 235

26 Kayla Yn (2) 76 86 74 236

T50 Michelle Duan (4) 80 83 82 245

T69 Brianna Steger (5) 88 85 86 259

9 Southern Utah 324 312 316 952

3 Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong (1) 75 74 74 223

T35 Kyla Smith (2) 85 74 81 240

T45 Nicole Jones (4) 83 78 82 243

T58 Lindsay Aleman (5) 81 86 82 249

61 Miranda Reyes (3) 85 88 79 252

10 CSU - Bakersfield 316 331 318 965

T13 Ariel Lee (3) 77 76 78 231

T35 Macey Mills (1) 77 87 76 240

T43 Tori Peers (2) 76 84 82 242

64 Julia Stewart (4) 86 84 85 255

67 Deedra Dollesin (5) 88 87 82 257

11 UT Arlington 316 332 323 971

T39 Ava Schwienteck (1) 77 88 76 241

T45 Rachel Phillips (3) 79 79 85 243

T56 Allison Wade (5) 83 86 79 248

T62 Kate Tran (2) 89 82 83 254

T62 Madigan Murray (4) 77 85 92 254

12 North Dakota 338 336 324 998

T39 Jenna Janu (2) 79 81 81 241

49 Ashlyn Guggisberg (1) 81 82 81 244

T69 Hanna Peterson (4) 88 85 86 259

T71 Haily Abel (5) 90 91 79 260

73 Ally Rogers (3) 91 88 83 262
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Lou Daniella Uy (CSU Fullerton) 76 78 77 231

T32 Caitlyn Skavdahl (Wyoming) 80 83 76 239

T43 Kayla Kwong (UC - Riverside) 78 81 83 242

T45 Hailey White (UC - Riverside) 85 81 77 243

T52 Krista Twet (UC - Riverside) 83 79 84 246

T52 Katie Wills (Southern Utah ) 81 83 82 246

55 Grace Fitzgerald (Santa Clara ) 82 78 87 247

T56 Loren Skibba (Northern Arizona ) 80 84 84 248

60 Emma Reyes (Northern Arizona ) 89 80 82 251

T65 Jordan Remley (Wyoming) 85 88 83 256

T65 Launa Wilson (Southern Utah ) 85 86 85 256

68 Sydney Garber (UT Arlington) 91 85 82 258

T71 Ashley Phelps (CSU - Northridge) 84 86 90 260

74 Vanessa Giampaoli (Santa Clara ) 91 90 85 266

75 Taylor Bandley (Southern Utah ) 84 98 88 270

76 Savanah Cooper (CSU - Northridge) 0 0 0 0
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